REACH TRUCKS 1.2 - 2.5 TONNES
HIGHER
PRODUCTIVITY
N3 RANGES
MODEL CAPACITY
(tonnes)
CHASSIS
WIDTH
(mm)
DISTANCE BETWEEN
SUPPORT LEGS
(mm)
MAX. LIFT
HEIGHT
(mm)
PERFORMANCE SUITABLE FOR
DRIVE-IN RACKING
MAST
TYPE
FOUR-WAY
STEERING
Li-ION
OPTION
NR12N3L 1.2 1120 900 6750 LIGHT   TRIPLEX / DTFV   
NR14N3L 1.4 1120 900 7250 LIGHT  TRIPLEX / DTFV   
NR14N3C 1.4 1120 900 8950 LIGHT   DTFV   
NR16N3 1.6 1270 912 8950 STANDARD  DTFV   
NR16N3H 1.6 1270 / 1397 903 / 1030 10800 HIGH  DTFV   
NR20N3 2.0 1270 / 1397 903 / 1030 8950 STANDARD  DTFV   
NR20N3H 2.0 1270 / 1397 903 / 1030 11500 HIGH  DTFV   
NR20N3HX 2.0 1397 1030 12100 HIGH  DTFV   
NR25N3H 2.5 1397 1030 8950 HIGH  DTFV   